Floor Amendment To LB34

Introduced by Erdman, 47.

In AM73, change "legal" to "registered" in section 4(5), page 3, line 26. Change "legal" to "registered" in section 5(1), page 4, line 2. Change "legal" to "registered" in section 5(1), page 4, line 8. Change "legal" to "registered" in section 5(1), page 4, line 9. Change "legal" to "registered" in section 5(2), page 4, line 13. Add "registered" before "voters" in section 11(2), page 5, line 31. Change "legal" to "registered" in section 14(1), page 9, line 13. Add "registered" before "voters" in section 27(1)(b), page 38, line 28. Add "registered" before "voters" in section 27(4)(b), page 39, line 11.